
Nationalfeierdag
Virowend vun

LATE NIGHT BUS 222
Steinfort - Um Quai 23.02 0.02 1.02 2.02 3.02 4.02
Steinfort - Gemeng 23.04 0.04 1.04 2.04 3.04 4.04
Windhof - Outlet 23.07 0.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07
Koerich - Gemeng 23.09 0.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09
Goeblange - Giewel 23.12 0.12 1.12 2.12 3.12 4.12
Goetzingen - Kierch 23.14 0.14 1.14 2.14 3.14 4.14
Capellen - Klouschter 23.20 0.20 1.20 2.20 3.20 4.20
Capellen - Hireknapp 23.22 0.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4.22
Mamer - Mambra 23.25 0.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25
Mamer - Gaaschtbierg 23.27 0.27 1.27 2.27 3.27 4.27
Mamer - Tossebierg 23.28 0.28 1.28 2.28 3.28 4.28
Bertrange - Belle-Etoile 23.29 0.29 1.29 2.29 3.29 4.29
Strassen - Kessler 23.31 0.31 1.31 2.31 3.31 4.31
Strassen - Benelux 23.33 0.33 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33
Luxembourg - Hollerich Bouillon M-Club 23.40 0.40 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40
Luxembourg - Hollerich Atelier - Fonderie 23.43 0.43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.43
Luxembourg - Gare (Parvis) 23.45 0.45 1.45 2.45 3.45 4.45
Luxembourg - charly’s Gare –– –– –– –– –– ––
Luxembourg - Hamilius (Quai 1), Bd. Royal 23.50 0.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.50
Luxembourg - Badanstalt (Quai 1) 23.52 0.52 1.52 2.52 3.52 4.52
Luxembourg - Clausen - Clausener Bréck 23.55 0.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 4.55
Luxembourg - Kirchbierg Alphonse Weicker (Quai 1) 00.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

Luxembourg - Kirchbierg Alphonse Weicker (Quai 2) 00.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05 5.05
Luxembourg - Clausen - Clausener Bréck 00.10 1.10 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10
Luxembourg - Badanstalt (Quai 2) 00.13 1.13 2.13 3.13 4.13 5.13
Luxembourg - Hamilius (Quai 2), Bd. Royal 00.15 1.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 5.15
Luxembourg - charly's Gare –– –– –– –– –– ––
Luxembourg - Gare (Quai 102) 0.20 1.20 2.20 3.20 4.20 5.20
Luxembourg - Hollerich Atelier - Fonderie 0.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4.22 5.22
Luxembourg - Hollerich Bouillon M-Club 0.25 1.25 2.25 3.25 4.25 5.25
Strassen - Benelux 0.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 5.32
Strassen - Kessler 0.34 1.34 2.34 3.34 4.34 5.34
Bertrange - Belle Etoile 0.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.36
Mamer - Tossebierg 0.37 1.37 2.37 3.37 4.37 5.37
Mamer - Gaaschtbierg 0.38 1.38 2.38 3.38 4.38 5.38
Mamer - Mambra 0.40 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40 5.40
Capellen - Hireknapp 0.43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.43 5.43
Capellen - Klouschter 0.45 1.45 2.45 3.45 4.45 5.45
Goetzingen - Kierch 0.51 1.51 2.51 3.51 4.51 5.51
Goeblange - Giewel 0.53 1.53 2.53 3.53 4.53 5.53
Koerich - Gemeng 0.56 1.56 2.56 3.56 4.56 5.56
Windhof-Outlet 0.58 1.58 2.58 3.58 4.58 5.58
Steinfort - Gemeng 1.01 2.01 3.01 4.01 5.01 6.01
Steinfort - Um Quai 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.03 5.03 6.03

STEINForT - LUxEmBoUrG  Aller HorAIrES

LUxEmBoUrG - STEINForT  retour HorAIrES

LATE NIGHT BUS 240
Kahler - Gare 23.0500.051.052.053.054.05
Kahler - Kierch 23.0600.061.062.063.064.06
Kahler - Schmëtt 23.0700.071.072.073.074.07
Hivange - Kl.-Béiweng 23.1500.151.152.153.154.15
Dahlem - Eck23.1700.171.172.173.174.17
Garnich - Botterkräiz 23.1900.191.192.193.194.19
Garnich - Schmëtt 23.2000.201.202.203.204.20
Holzem - Festsall23.2500.251.252.253.254.25
Mamer Eisenbunnsbréck 23.2800.281.282.283.284.28
Mamer - Zentrum 23.2900.291.292.293.294.29
Mamer - Gaaschtbierg23.3000.301.302.303.304.30
Mamer - Tossebierg23.3100.311.312.313.314.31
Bertrange - Belle-Etoile23.3200.321.322.323.324.32
Luxembourg - Hollerich Bouillon M-Club23.4000.401.402.403.404.40
Luxembourg - Hollerich Atelier - Fonderie 23.4300.431.432.433.434.43
Luxembourg - Gare (Parvis) 23.4500.451.452.453.452.45
Luxembourg - charly’s Gare––––––––––––
Luxembourg - Hamilius (Quai 1), Bd. Royal 23.5000.501.502.503.504.50
Luxembourg - Badanstalt (Quai 1)23.5200.521.522.523.524.52
Luxembourg - Clausen - Clausener Bréck23.5500.551.552.553.554.55
Luxembourg - Kirchbierg Alphonse Weicker (Quai 1)00.0001.002.003.004.005.00

Luxembourg - Kirchbierg Alphonse Weicker (Quai 2)00.051.052.053.054.055.05
Luxembourg - Clausen - Clausener Bréck00.101.102.103.104.105.10
Luxembourg - Badanstalt (Quai 2)00.131.132.133.134.135.13
Luxembourg - Hamilius (Quai 2), Bd. Royal00.151.152.153.154.155.15
Luxembourg - charly's Gare ––––––––––––
Luxembourg - Gare (Quai 102) 0.201.202.203.204.205.20
Luxembourg - Hollerich Atelier - Fonderie 0.221.222.223.224.225.22
Luxembourg - Hollerich Bouillon M-Club0.251.252.253.254.255.25
Bertrange - Belle-Etoile 0.331.332.333.334.335.33
Mamer - Tossebierg 0.341.342.343.344.345.34
Mamer - Gaaschtbierg 0.351.352.353.354.355.35
Mamer - Zentrum 0.361.362.363.364.365.36
Mamer Eisenbunnsbréck 0.371.372.373.374.375.37
Holzem - Festsall  0.401.402.403.404.405.40
Garnich - Schmëtt 0.451.452.453.454.455.45
Garnich - Botterkräiz 0.461.462.463.464.465.46
Dahlem - Eck 0.481.482.483.484.485.48
Hivange - Kl.-Béiweng 0.501.502.503.504.505.50
Kahler - Schmëtt 0.581.582.583.584.585.58
Kahler - Kierch0.591.592.593.594.595.59
Kahler - Gare 1.002.003.004.005.006.00

KAHLEr - LUxEmBoUrG  Aller HorAIrES

LUxEmBoUrG - KAHLEr  retour HorAIrES

Late Night Bus 2018


